
EnduraLED Dimmer Compatibility

EnduraLED PAR38 Dimmable Indoor Flood Dimmer Compatability
Product Numbers: 40815-3, 40816-1, 40817-9, 41017-5, 41018-3, 41019-1

Brand Series Model Load Type
Dimming level
Max.>Min.
(flux%)) 1 lamp

Flickering
1 lamp

Flickering
3 lamp

Flickering
5 lamp

Flickering
8 lamp

Leviton Decora 6161 500W LE 99%–0 No No No No

Leviton Trimatron 6684 600W LE 100%–0 No No at~40% at~40%

Leviton SureSlide 6613 600W LE 100%–2% No No No No

Leviton Illumatech IP106-IL 600W LE 100%–9% No at~60% ~40%-50% ~0%-40%

Lutron Ariadni AY-600P 600W LE 100%–5% No No No No

Lutron Diva DV-600P 600W LE 99%–2% No No No at~70%

Lutron Diva DVPDC-203P 200W LE 99%–29% No 0~50% no dimmability no dimmability

Lutron Glyder GL-600 600W LE 100%–2% No No No No

Lutron NOVA NLV-1000 1000W LE 100%–3% No No No No

Lutron Qoto Q-600P 600W LE 100%–4% No No No at~70%

Lutron Skylark S-600P 600W LE 90%–3% No No No at~80%

Lutron Toggler TG-600P 600W LE 100%–5% No No No at~70%

Lutron Credenza TT-300 300W LE 100%–0 No No No at~40%

EnduraLED PAR30 Dimmable Indoor Flood Dimmer Compatability
Product Numbers: 40809-6, 40810-4, 40811-7, 40812-0, 40813-8, 40814-6, 41011-8, 41012-6, 41013-4, 41014-2, 41015-9, 41016-7

Brand Series Model Load Type
Dimming level
Max.>Min.
(flux%)) 1 Lamp

Flickering
1 lamp

Flickering
3 lamp

Flickering
5 lamp

Flickering
8 lamp

Leviton Decora 6161 500W LE 99%–0 No No No No

Leviton Trimatron 6684 600W LE 99%–0 No No No at~50%

Leviton SureSlide 6613 600W LE 99%–1% No No No No

Leviton Illumatech IP106-IL 600W LE 100%–7% No No ~40%–50% ~0%–50%

Lutron Ariadni AY-600P 600W LE 100%–4% No No No at~70%

Lutron Diva DV-600P 600W LE 100%–1% No No at~70% at~70%

Lutron Diva DVPDC-203P 200W LE 100%–26% No 0~40% no dimmability no dimmability

Lutron Glyder GL-600 600W LE 100%–1% No No No No

Lutron NOVA NLV-1000 1000W LE 100%–2% No No No No

Lutron Qoto Q-600P 600W LE 100%–3% No No No at~70%

Lutron Skylark S-600P 600W LE 90%–2% No No No No

Lutron Toggler TG-600P 600W LE 100%–3% No No No No

Lutron Credenza TT-300 300W LE 100%–0 No at~60% at~50% at~40%
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EnduraLED Dimmable Candles Dimmer Compatability
Product Numbers: 40607-4, 40608-2, 40605-8, 40606-6, 40796-4, 40797-2, 41020-9, 41021-7

Brand Model Man./Country Type Load
Dimmability

1 lamp 3 lamps 5 lamps 8 lamps

Lutron TG-600R-WH USA – 600W OK / / /

Leviton OL1805 – – 600W OK / OK OK

Lutron GL-600-WH St. Kitts/USA – 600W OK / / /

Lutron S-600PR-WH USA R 600W OK / / /

Leviton 6613-PL China – 600W OK / OK OK

Leviton IP106 – – – OK OK OK /

Leviton 6161 China – 500W OK OK OK OK

Lutron NLV-1000 USA – 1000W OK OK OK OK

Lutron TT-300NLH-WH St. Kitts/USA – 300W OK OK OK OK

Lutron DVPDC-203P USA – 200W OK OK OK OK

Lutron Q-600P – – – OK / / /

Lutron AY-600P USA – 500W OK / / /

Lutron DV-600P USA – 250W OK OK OK OK

EnduraLED Dimmable PAR20 Dimmer Compatability
Product Numbers: 41008-4, 41009-2, 41010-0

Brand Model Type Operating voltage Load Max. lamp quantity

Lutron RA-6ND LE 120V 600W 8

Leviton IPI06 LE 120V 600W 8

Schneider/Prime PRM55062 LE 120V 250W 3

Lutron NLV-1000 LE 120V 1000W 8

Lutron DVPDC-203P LE 120V 200W 2

Leviton 6684 LE 120V 600W 8

Leviton 6633-P LE 120V 600W 8

Prime M045XXX LE 120V 250W 3

Forceline 3229 LE 120V 300W 4

EnduraLED Dimmable GU10 Dimmer Compatability
Product Numbers: 40673-6

Brand Model Man./Country Type Load
Dimmability

1 lamp 3 lamps 5 lamps 8 lamps

Lutron TG-600R-WH USA – 600W OK OK OK OK

Leviton OL1805 – – 600W OK OK OK OK

Lutron GL-600-WH St. Kitts/USA – 600W OK Flicker Flicker Flicker

Lutron S-600PR-WH USA R 600W OK Flicker Flicker Flicker

Leviton 6613-PL China – 600W OK OK OK OK

Leviton IP106 – – – OK OK OK Flicker

Leviton 6161 China – 500W OK OK OK OK

Lutron NLV-1000 USA – 1000W OK OK OK OK

Lutron TT-300NLH-WH St. Kitts/USA – 300W OK OK OK OK

Lutron DVPDC-203P USA – 200W OK OK OK OK

Lutron Q-600P – – – OK Flicker Flicker Flicker

Lutron AY-600P USA – 500W OK Flicker Flicker Flicker

Lutron DV-600P USA – 250W OK OK OK OK


